Inductive technology with maximized performance
IND-MAX Series
IND-MAX inductive angle encoders provide
robust, high-precision measurement in extreme
environment applications across land, sea, and air.
Unlike optical and capacitive technologies,
which can become unreliable in harsh conditions,
the IND-MAX encoder series is designed to deliver

temperature range,
designed to operate
reliably in sub-zero
conditions
Model Encoder Stator Encoder Rotor Thickness Resolution Accuracy IP grade Mass
OD
(in mm)
ID
(in mm)
minOD
(in mm)
max ID
(in mm) (in mm)
Stator / Rotor
w/o cable
IND-MAX-125 125 75 125 75 10.95 21 bit ± 0.007° | ± 025“ | ± 120 µrad IP67 140 g / 80 g
IND-MAX-160 160 110 160 110 10.95 22 bit ± 0.005° | ± 018“ | ± 090 µrad IP67 180 g / 110 g
IND-MAX-180 180 130 180 130 10.95 22 bit ± 0.007° | ± 025“ | ± 120 µrad IP67 200g / 110 g
IND-MAX-200 200 150 200 150 10.95 23 bit ± 0.002° | ± 007“ | ± 035 µrad IP67 225 g / 140 g
IND-MAX-250 250 200 250 200 10.95 23 bit ± 0.002° | ± 007“ | ± 035 µrad IP67 275 g / 165 g
IND-MAX-375 375 325 375 325 14.20 23 bit ± 0.002° | ± 007“ | ± 035 µrad IP67 525 g / 375 g
Applications:
+ Underwater Exploration
+ Aerospace Surveillance
+ Satellite Communication